SHEAR
SH-1000A




PART NO. |DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

2

s 6830738 HANDLE COVER 1{29 {6200128 FINAL GEAR '
2 6570058 BRUSH HOLDER 2|ao |savosos SPACER

3 6540743 CARBON BRUSH SET 31 [9040410  |TAPPING SCAEW (S} M4X10
< 6800859 MOTOR HOUSING 32 |e151136 BEARING CLAMP

s 6920383 "RYOBI” MARK 33 1969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB

6 6370150 SPONGE 34 |6100084  |PARALLEL KEY

7 6370140  ISWITCH COVER 35 |6100132  |SPINDLE

8 6550221 TRIGGER SWITCH 36 6820384 |QEAR GASE

9 6520331 CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X2X2 37 |8060460  {TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X60
10 6560131 CORD HOLDER 38 9060440  |[TAPPING SCREW (B} M4X40
1 6560055 CORD CLAMP 39

6750028 NEEDLE BEARING

6760059 ECCENTRIC RING

6100133 HEAD

6080107 SHEAR HEAD

9220530 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X30
6900306 SPACER BUSHING

6530232 FASTEN SLEEVE

9674320 LEAD WIRE

12 0060414  |TAPPING SCREW (B) M3X14
15 9060420  [TAPPING SCREW (B} M4X20
6180141 CARRY HOOK

6911632  |NAME PLATE

9310400 HEX NUT M4

6500931 FIELD COIL

9020440  |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X40
6490197  {FAN CASING

968305036 |BALL BEARING #626LLE
6120126 RUBBER KNOCK

6031170 |ARMATURE

9840627  |BALL BEARING #627LLB
6820386 INNER COVER

6900304 SPACER

9511000  |RETAINING RING $-10

1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
6300308 THRUST WASHER 1
1
1
1
1
3
2
2
1

ABRAERE

6830752 AUX. HANDLE
6740213 CENTER BLADE
6740223 LEFT SIDE KNIFE
6740233 RIGHT SIDE KNIFE

Sjegtjeiaja it i o o fon Jor frofa foa fous Jon fud (oo foa | la

wh Fok [k Fub

AP RETRERERRERE
£(8(3]8

SERVICE NOTES: ‘ /\

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 2/57





